
ＬＡＰ：１

Rank BIB NAME DIS Team Ａｇｅ Time Gap

1 30 長谷川大成 愛知 17 06:07.82 Guest Rider 1位

2 11 岡野　健一 愛知 TARGET 39 06:32.23 00:24.41

3 28 岩井琢磨 愛知 17 06:46.21 00:13.98

4 29 加藤昂也 岐阜 ProRide 15 06:55.55 00:09.34

5 26 坂本　征謙 愛知 ｋｏｚｙｓ 40 06:57.78 00:02.23

6 21 上田レナト 愛知 21 07:05.20 00:07.42

7 27 片岡伸一 三重 ターミネーター 43 07:12.55 00:07.35

8 8 杉浦　輝基 愛知 ANDEN High Location 44 07:17.23 00:04.68

9 24 TAKASHIMA CARLOS 三重 42 07:30.75 00:13.52

10 7 土井 啓 愛知 Baka Torque 45 07:32.00 00:01.25

11 15 鈴木一隆 静岡 みどり保育園 36 07:47.34 00:15.34

12 25 長谷川雅史 愛知 47 07:47.98 00:00.64

13 12 津田　鑑十 愛知 ｋｏｚｙｓ 39 07:50.41 00:02.43

14 23 本田靖和 愛知 お任せ 41 07:54.94 00:04.53

15 105 山内　亮彦 愛知 チームＹ 43 07:59.00 00:04.06

16 16 松葉　崇史 愛知 36 08:10.97 00:11.97

17 9 藤崎康秀 愛知 43 08:23.55 00:12.58

18 18 中田 丈士 愛知 35 08:46.95 00:23.40

19 22 大嶽竜太 愛知 17 08:52.28 00:05.33

20 209 宮西　良茂 富山 かめさん 50 10:13.00 01:20.72

21 13 宮内　浩二 愛知 ｋｏｚｙｓ 38 10:14.57 00:01.57

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Official Result

TSUKUDE MTB CUP

2013 春のつくでMTBカップ

Total Number of finishers:

DNS:

Timing by つくでMTB

Ｃategory Rank

Date：2013/03/31

タイムトライアル　TT Men

DNF:

Total Number of starters:

公式リザルト


