## 2013 春のつくでMTBカップ TSUKUDE MTB CUP

## Official Result タイムトライアル TT Men

						LAP:1		Date: 2013/03/31	
Rank	BIB	NAME	DIS	Team	Age	Time	Gap	Category Rank	
1	30	長谷川大成	愛知		17	06:07.82		Guest Rider	1位
2	11	岡野 健一	愛知	TARGET	39	06:32.23	00:24.41		
3	28	岩井琢磨	愛知		17	06:46.21	00:13.98		
4	29	加藤昂也	岐阜	ProRide	15	06:55.55	00:09.34		
5	26	坂本 征謙	愛知	kozys	40	06:57.78	00:02.23		
6	21	上田レナト	愛知		21	07:05.20	00:07.42		
7	27	片岡伸一	三重	ターミネーター	43	07:12.55	00:07.35		
8	8	杉浦 輝基	愛知	ANDEN High Location	44	07:17.23	00:04.68		
9	24	TAKASHIMA CARLOS	三重		42	07:30.75	00:13.52		
10	7	土井 啓	愛知	Baka Torque	45	07:32.00	00:01.25		
11	15	鈴木一隆	静岡	みどり保育園	36	07:47.34	00:15.34		
12	25	長谷川雅史	愛知		47	07:47.98	00:00.64		
13	12	津田 鑑十	愛知	kozys	39	07:50.41	00:02.43		
14	23	本田靖和	愛知	お任せ	41	07:54.94	00:04.53		
15	105	山内 亮彦	愛知	チームY	43	07:59.00	00:04.06		
16	16	松葉 崇史	愛知		36	08:10.97	00:11.97		
17	9	藤崎康秀	愛知		43	08:23.55	00:12.58		
18	18	中田 丈士	愛知		35	08:46.95	00:23.40		
19	22	大嶽竜太	愛知		17	08:52.28	00:05.33		
20	209	宮西 良茂	富山	かめさん	50	10:13.00	01:20.72		
21	13	宮内 浩二	愛知	kozys	38	10:14.57	00:01.57		
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Total Number of starters:

**Total Number of finishers:** 

DNS:

DNF: